Team Race Results -

Place
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Team

Mountain View
Bozeman

Oaks Christian

El Toro

Redondo Union
Herriman
Vacaville

Dos Pueblos
Santiago (Corona)
Southlake Carroll
Aliso Niguel
Canyon (Canyon Count
Air Academy
Harvard-Westlake
West Ranch
McClatchy
Saugus

West Torrance

St. Francis (La Canada)
University Irvine
Agoura
Centennial (NV)
Eagle

South Pasadena
Cathedral Catholic
Los Gatos
Ponderosa

Sanger

Monte Vista
Yosemite
Dougherty Valley
Westview
Claremont
Corona del Mar

Analy
Bakersfield
Crater
Northwood
Ventura

23-Sep-2024 4:01 pm

Race 50

2024 Woodbridge XC Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at http://gvarvas.com/results/

9:14pm Div. All Rated Varsity Men (3Mi)

Points Original Order

148
176
179
218
226
269
321
342
379
388
410
429
434
440
446
458
469
470
475
481
513
531
537
550
555
563
567
587
590
598
654
675
710
818

2528343643 54 104

1417 49 51 60 201 213
12356690233

112250 68 84 128 174
41564 788291107
852578193 133188
616100 103 114 158 159
131872101 157 195 212
213777131138 150203
2363 102 105119 135 184
40 73 97 98 132 202

44 6779 117 151 172 227
941122127 160 168 199
2762 87 137 155 189 228
59 80 88 108 141 207 224
5556 61 106 210

4670 111 130 143 146 180
318596136 152217 234
31971 183 222 223 236
53383 181 206 208 226
5365124 129 173 176 194
12 32 74 220 221 235 237
4776121 140 185218
7586 118 142 161 177 182
45120 126 147 149 190 198
42 115139 145154 193 219
2995112 153 209 215
9299 116 144 169 214 232
1048 162 196 204 211 216
7 58 89 238 239 240

109 113 134 166 167 179 19
38148 156 171 197 205
110123 165 170 178 186 18
94 163 175 200 225 230

2469 231

39

192

20 26

30 125 164 229

Revised Order
23253032384998

14 17 44 46 55 192 204
12316184222
1121456378 121 166
41559727685 101
847527587126 180
6169497108 151 152
1318 66 95 150 186 203
203371124131 143 194
22589699 113 128 176
35679192125193
396273 111 144 164 218
936116 120 153 160 190
24 57 81 130 148 181 219
5474 82 102 134 198 215
50 51 56 100 201

41 64 105123 136 139172
2779 90 129 145 208 223
31965175213 214225
52977173197 199 217

48 60 118 122 165 168 185
1228 68 211 212 224 226
4270 115133 177 209

69 80 112 135154 169 174
40 114 119 140 142 182 189
37109 132 138 147 184 210
26 89 106 146 200 206
8693 110 137 161 205 221
10 43 155 187 195 202 207
753 83227 228 229

103 107 127 158 159 171 18
34 141 149 163 188 196
104 117 157 162 170 178 17
88 156 167 191 216 220

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Team Time Spread
1:14:24.0 0:11
1:14:26.8 0:25
1:13:56.4 1:06
1:14:53.9 0:43
1:14:49.2 0:45
1:15:19.7 0:47
1:15:39.8 0:55
1:15:47.4 1:07
1:16:09.1 0:55
1:16:18.5 0:45
1:16:36.0 0:39
1:16:39.5 0:46
1:16:25.9 1:11
1:16:38.9 0:57
1:16:50.1 0:38
1:16:51.7 1:08
1:16:57.8 0:42
1:17:00.8 0:53
1:16:47.1 2:10
1:16:51.7 1:36
1:17:09.5 0:51
1:17:42.1 1:53
1:17:27.3 1:01
1:17:34.9 0:34
1:17:34.1 0:45
1:17:37.3 0:48
1:17:39.7 1:21
1:17:52.3 0:28
1:17:38.0 1:33
1:22:31.9 4:34
1:18:11.5 0:19
1:18:24.3 1:10
1:18:35.8 0:24
1:19:55.3 1:21
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



